TX1OO pH/mV Loop-Powered Transmitter
Parts covered by this product data sheet include:
TX100
                                                                                                             Product Specification Sheet
Page 1 of 2
Specifications
Measuring Range (pH)              0.00 to 14.00pH,  0.01 pH resolution,
	                  +/- 0.01 accuracy

PANEL MOUNT
  Wall Mount, DIN Rail Mount and Pipe Mount Hardware are all included
Ordering Information
The TX100 2-wire isolated pH/ORP transmitter is supplied complete with mounting hardware for panel, wall, din rail and pipe mounting with instruc-
tions.  Power supply is not included.
Model
TX100	 Isolated pH/ORP 2-wire transmitter in 1/4 DIN case, requires 24V DC power supply (customer supplied)
Accessories
BP104-100	 pH4 powdered buffer sachet pillows, 100mL
BP107-100	 pH7 powdered buffer sachet pillows, 100mL
BP110-100	 pH10 powdered buffer sachet pillows, 100mL
BP104QH-100	 255mV ORP powdered buffer sachet pillows, 100mL
BP107QH-100	 90mV  powdered buffer sachet pillows, 100mL
11751 Markon Dr.
Garden Grove, CA  92841  USA
Tel:  714-895-4344
Fax:  714-894-4839